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STAND:

Änderungen

vorbehalten

Rs

MAßSTAB:

 bei DIN-A3

Maßangaben  können  aufgrund  keramischer  Toleranzen  variieren
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"CANTUS"

LÜFTERZIEGEL
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450

262

45

43

16

21

37

413

Schnitt B-B

262

21

43

86 29 62 28 57

429

Ansicht von vorne
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